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TW01/TW02
8/16 Position ST/FC Tamper Resistant 
Metal Wall Boxes, Up To 8/16 Fibers
 

Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 01-14 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.

TW02

16 Position
WHITE

8 Position
WHITE

TW02STS16 will configure a 
wall box with 16 ST Singlemode 
adaptors

TW02  STS  16Example Part Number:

Box Version Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors

8 Position TW01 ST 
Singlemode STS 04

16 Position TW02 ST 
Multimode STM 08

FC 
Singlemode FCS 16

(TW02 Only)

FC 
Multimode FCM

FC 
Singlemode

APC
FCA
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TW01




